104898-HMC394LP4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 104898-HMC394LP4 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Supplier ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Distributor
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 104898-HMC394LP4
MANUFACTURER ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
DESCRIPTION BOARD EVAL DIVIDER HMC394
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 359 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Prescaler
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 104898HMC394LP4
1127-1210
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 100MHz ~ 2.2GHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS HMC394LP4
BASE PART NUMBER HMC394
104898-HMC394LP4
Part Number: 104898-HMC394LP4
Manufacturer/Brand: ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Product description BOARD EVAL DIVIDER HMC394
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 359 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
104898-HMC394LP4.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 104898-HMC394LP4
104898-HMC394LP4.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
1049
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  HOLDER BATTERY 2CELLS 18650 TH
In stock:  18180 pcs
RFQ
1048970000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 12POS VERT 7.62MM
In stock:  26114 pcs
RFQ
1048960000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 11POS VERT 7.62MM
In stock:  30641 pcs
RFQ
1048950000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS VERT 7.62MM
In stock:  32939 pcs
RFQ
1048A 0107500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  CBL 2PR 18AWG SHLD
In stock:  11 pcs
RFQ
1049
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  ADDRESS LED MATRIX I2C RED
In stock:  8714 pcs
RFQ
1048P
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  HOLDER FOR DUAL 18650 BATTERIES
In stock:  18056 pcs
RFQ
104895-7
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN HEADER 70POS R/A GOLD
In stock:  3667 pcs
RFQ
104895-8
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN HEADER 80POS R/A GOLD
In stock:  9861 pcs
RFQ
1048990000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 6POS VERT 7.62MM
In stock:  48331 pcs
RFQ
1048980000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  TERM BLOCK HDR 5POS VERT 7.62MM
In stock:  53059 pcs
RFQ
104895-5
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN HEADER 50POS
In stock:  7736 pcs
RFQ